1/14/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00346
2016-00355
2016-00360
2016-00363
2016-00364
2016-00366

2016-00384

Zone 2

2016-00339
2016-00340
2016-00341
2016-00345
2016-00348
2016-00354
2016-00356

2016-00357

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Chestnut St At James St 01/12/2016
Park and Ride (Logan St)

VFW

Railroad Avenue

Railroad Avenue

Branch Street

Hartford Heights School/N

Chestnut Street 01/12/16
Capital Drive

East Main at Washington A
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve

Lydia St/Chestnut St

Capital Dr

Durans Bar

CVS

Pennsbury Borough

2016-00343

01/12/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders

On-View

Complaint
Type

Ambulance Call
Lock-Out M/V
Alarm - Burg
PFA Violation
Vehicle Pursuit
Susp Activity

K-9 Activity

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Assist

Traffic Target
Public Works
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Fire

Foot Patrol

Public Works
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest/Summons
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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