Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00346	Chestnut St At James St	01/12/2016	Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-00355	Park and Ride (Logan St)		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out M/V	Task Completed
2016-00360	VFW		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-00363	Railroad Avenue		Radio Dispatch	PFA Violation	Arrest/Summons
2016-00364	Railroad Avenue		On-View	Vehicle Pursuit	Task Completed
2016-00366	Branch Street		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-00384	Hartford Heights School/N		On-View	K-9 Activity	Task Completed
7					
Zone 2					
2016-00339	Chestnut Street	01/12/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00340	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00341	East Main at Washington A		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-00345	WashingtonAve/FranklinAve		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00348	Lydia St/Chestnut St		Radio Dispatch	Public Works	Task Completed
2016-00354	Capital Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00356	Durans Bar		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Task Completed
2016-00357	CVS		Chief's Orders	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
Pennsbury Borough					
2016-00343		01/12/16	On-View	Public Works	Task Completed